

WF-8

Mallon Oil Company  
999 18th Street  
Suite 1700  
Denver, CO 80202

Mallon 34 Fed #16  
Lea Co., NM

325	3.25	3/4	1.31	4.27	4.27
779	4.54	1/4	0.44	1.99	6.25
1250	4.71	3/4	1.31	6.18	12.43
1485	2.35	1 1/2	2.63	6.17	18.60
1935	4.50	1/4	0.44	1.97	20.57
2390	4.55	1/2	0.88	3.98	24.55
2821	4.31	1/2	0.88	3.77	28.32
3251	4.30	1 1/2	2.63	11.29	39.61
3423	1.72	2 1/4	3.94	6.77	46.38
3853	4.30	1 3/4	3.06	13.17	59.55
4090	2.37	2	3.50	8.30	67.85
4584	4.94	1 1/2	2.63	12.97	80.82
5057	4.73	1 1/2	2.63	12.42	93.23
5487	4.30	1 1/2	2.63	11.29	104.52
5908	4.21	3/4	1.31	5.53	110.04
6350	4.42	1 1/2	2.63	11.60	121.65
6833	4.83	1 3/4	3.06	14.79	136.44
7253	4.20	1 3/4	3.06	12.86	149.30
7750	4.97	1	1.75	8.70	158.00
8330	5.80	1	1.75	10.15	168.15

*James L. Brazzal*  
James L. Brazzal - President

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 9th day of Dec., 1996 by James L. Brazzal - President, Brazzal Inc. d/b/a CapStar Drilling.



*Paula Carlisle*  
Notary Public

